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Date Start Event Name Location Activity
Tue 08/01/2017 8:00 am Volleyball practice North Campus Gym
Wed 08/02/2017 8:00 am Volleyball practice North Campus Gym
Thu 08/03/2017 8:00 am Volleyball practice North Campus Gym
Fri 08/04/2017 8:00 am Volleyball practice North Campus Gym
Mon 08/07/2017 8:00 am Volleyball practice North Campus Gym
Tue 08/08/2017 8:00 am Volleyball Practice North Campus Gym
Tue 08/08/2017 4:00 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Wed 08/09/2017 8:00 am Volleyball - practice North Campus Gym
Thu 08/10/2017 8:00 am Volleyball - practice North Campus Gym
Fri 08/11/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  (Away) - TAPPS Volleyball

Invitational
Tyler Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Sat 08/12/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  (Away) - TAPPS Pre-Season

Volleyball Tournament
Tyler Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Mon 08/14/2017 8:00 am Volleyball - practice North Campus Gym
Tue 08/15/2017 8:00 am Volleyball - practice North Campus Gym
Tue 08/15/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Sat 08/19/2017 8:00 am HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Kinkaid School Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Mon 08/21/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Concordia Lutheran High School Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Tue 08/22/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) St. John XXIII College Preparatory Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Tue 08/29/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Northland Christian School Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Tue 09/05/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Thu 09/07/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Fri 09/08/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Off Campus Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Fri 09/08/2017 TBD HS Volleyball - FAST Tournament Fast Complex Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Sat 09/09/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Off Campus Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Sat 09/09/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  - FAST Tournament Fast Complex Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
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Thu 09/14/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Episcopal High School Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Tue 09/19/2017 4:00 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Thu 09/21/2017 5:00 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Lutheran South Academy Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Fri 09/22/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) St. Agnes Academy Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Mon 09/25/2017 2:45 pm Fall Sports Pictures FBCA Football/Track Stadium

North Campus Gym
Tue 09/26/2017 4:00 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Thu 09/28/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Mon 10/02/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Tue 10/03/2017 5:30 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Thu 10/05/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  - AWAY The Emery/Weiner School Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Tue 10/10/2017 5:00 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Thu 10/12/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Second Baptist School Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Wed 10/18/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Westbury Christian School Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Thu 10/19/2017 5:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Faith West Academy Volleyball

Calendar/Schedule
Mon 10/23/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball EMERY SCHOOL

Off Campus
Volleyball

Fri 10/27/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  -  Bi-District TBA Volleyball
Calendar/Schedule

Tue 10/31/2017 5:00 pm HS Volleyball  -  Area North Campus Gym Volleyball
Calendar/Schedule

Sat 11/04/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  -  Regional TBA Volleyball
Calendar/Schedule

Fri 11/10/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  - State Championships TBA Volleyball
Calendar/Schedule


